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FOR REXT. FOR BENT. FOB RENTTFOB RENT. FOE RENT, FOR RENT.FOR RENT. FOR RENT. AUnfuraisned Apartments.

BELLE COURT APTS.,
52 Trinity Place.

One of Portland's choicest, real
homelike, nice walking distance one

and one just vacated,
both beautifullly finished; references
required. Broadway 5430.

HOYT-GLISA- APARTMENTS.
796 EAST HOYT ST.

Reservations now being received fornew building to be opened Aug. 1, twoto five rooms, unfurnished apart-
ments an early selection will assure
choice location overlooking large
lawn. Phone East 7527.

WHEELDON ANNEX.

A large room, 27x36, finished in
beautiful tapestry, ivory woodwork,
kitchen, with electric stove, bath,
dressing room; suitable for studio or
other business. Price- $75. Main 6641.

IRVINGTON.
Beautiful lower No. 4 apart-

ment, hardwood floors. tiled bath,
steam heat, janitor service, no children.
References. Rent $100. 377 East 25th N.
H. Hoffman, 367 Morrison, Atwater
5847.

LEAVING city, August 1, must transfer
lease anartment: exclusive Irv- -
Ington district; only 4 apartments In.;
ounaing; nrepsace, sun parlor, all large
rooms; beautiful interior finish; hard-woo-

floors. East 1921 or Bdwy. 6913.
BEAUTIFUL new unfurnished

apartment, view of mountains; terrace
lawn and flowers. In fact a real bun-
galow apartment home. Different from
anything in city. Gordon Court apts.,
530 Montgomery st.

GLENN APARTMENTS,
Cor. Hawthorne and Glenn aves.
Very fine unfurnished, splen-

did residential location, best of service,
a beautiful place and reasonable. Ta-
bor 0704.

LARGE Irvington apartment, 6 rooms.
2 bedrooms, sun room, janitor service,
electric washer; adults only. For par-
ticulars, phone East 0379, or call 624
Tillamook.
ABERDEEN, 611 HAWTHORNE AVE.

New apt. house, lust completed, four-roo-

apt., hdwd floors, 2 sets French
doors, ivory finish, elec ranges and
washer. Phone E. 6950.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

flat, newly painted and
Only 3 blocks from Wash-

ington st., $45. Broadway 1245.
IMPERIAL ARMS APARTMENTS, 14th

and Glay 3 and unfurnished
apartments now ready; hardwood
floors, electric range, and best location
In city. Main 6011.

WHEELDON ANNEX.

A large on ground floor with
private entrance. Main 6041.

THE MAY APARTMENT.
14TH AND TAYLOR.

Will have a unfur. apt. va-
cant August 1; large rooms. Ivory
woodwork, hardwood floors. Main 7219.

UNFURNISHED apt. In Irvington; threelarge outside rooms and sleeping porch.
Phone and heat included. Rent rea-
sonable. Phone East 2735. 392 East
15th st. N.

BOWMAN APTS., 16th and Hancock, 4
outside rooms, first floor, bungalow
style, modern, Jan. service, steam heat.
French doors; adults; ref. East 13H9.

FOR RENT apartment, all
outside rooms, front and back porches,
walking distance. Call mornings. Bdwy.
4263.

HANTHORN APTS.
Front unfurnished apt., 2

dappearing beds, vacant August 1.
251 12th st.

566 EAST ASH New, something differ-
ent and very desirable; large 4, rooms,
hot water heat, fireplace, tapestry pa- -pt ivory wooaworKj garage; rer.

ONE and one very nice,
modern unfur. apts., $28 and $40; no
children. Waverley court. East 26th
and Clinton. Sellwood 2752.

GARDNER, 13th and E. Ash Attractive
5 rooms, hardwood floors, fireplace,
hot water heat; references. East 2871.

ARBOR COURT. 14TH AND COLUMBIA.
Beautiful apartment now

available. Rent reasonable. Adults.
UNFURNISHED apartment, Tudor Arms,

18th and Couch. Three rooms;
required. Bdwy. 2559.

3 OR apt., newly, painted, lotslight, all outside. Phone East 89. B0
East 19th st.

BARKER APARTMENTS. -
Furnished and unfurnished apart-

ments; corner 2lst and Irving.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
IONIAN pOURT. 18TH AND COUCH.

modern front corner apt 1
blk. off Wash, st.,; adults. Bdwy. 2761.

ROSE-FRIEN- BDW
Elegant apartment can be

good service. Atwater 1410.
FOR LEASE apartment in fineIrvington home. 601 Schuyler, corner

15th. to respectable parties.
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
$35 per month.

A- -l ROOMS, with o without board, in
Irvington district. 564 E. Broadway.
East 494.

FUR RENT With board. 1 or 2 rooms,
pleasantly located and reasonable.
Phone Tabor 4216.

LADY wants children to board and room,
best of care. Auto. 613-9-

NICE place for one or two children;
best of care. Walnut 6711.

BOARD and care for two glris. 561
Going st. Walnut 0628.

WANT chl.riren to board. Atwater 3530.
NICELY furnished room with board, two

blocks Broadway bridge. 408 Benton,
WOULD like to have a child to board

and room at 483 N. 23d st
ROOM for 2 in apt., with board, west

sida. Broadway 3780. ,

LARGE furnished room, with or without
board, at 240 Fargo st. Walnut 7098,

LARGE front room and board, home
privileges. 170 ITJrt st. Aut. 518-6-

ROOM and board for 2 gentlemen in pvt.
home at 450 E. 8th st. N. E. 3885.

Furnished Aparrme n ti .

2 OR apartment, modern, e

home. 207 Union, near Holladay,
TWO and three-roo- furnished apart-ments- .

The Klein. E. 10th and Burnside.
2 OR 3 FURNISHED or unfurnished

apts., rent reasonable. Call Sell. 0902
KAYO APTS.. 503 W Union ave. N..

room furniahed apt. East 5 7 49 .

NICE, clean apartment near Jefferson
high school. 1Q51 Kerby st.

A furnished apartment.
T o well, near 13th.
EXTRA large rooms, housekeeping apt.
witn garage or witnout. mo jq st.

LARGE living room with alcove and
kitchenette, fine location. 393 W. Park.

THE DENN1SON APTS.. Belmont and
34th.. 2 and apartments, pri

LARGE basement apt., $30. 357
12th st.

3 ROOMS, modern, ground floor, wafk- -
ing distance, west lde. 454 11 th sx.

Famished Apartments.

STELWYN APARTMENTS. .

THE IDEAL SUMMER HOME.

Finest, most completely fur-
nished aDta. in city. In select res-
idence district, 0 minutes' walk
from business-theate- r center by
23d at. or CC car (easy walking
distance). Right up Washington
street to 22d and around the cor-
ner (166 St. Clair- st). Auto
tourists and permanent tenants
will enjoy our refined home at-
mosphere. References required.

Lovely sunshiny front outside
apt., sleeping porch, Chinese
rugs, silk hangings, brasses, com-
fy wicker furniture, floor lamps,
etc. Piano. A-- l service. Ex-
ceptionally clean. Also single
rooms, by day. week, month,

THE STELWYN.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista Ave.

High-cla- apartment house near 23d
and Washington will accommodate
tourists during summer; three-roo-

furnished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; also a

apt. with a real bedroom
and new furniture.

apt. fur., ground floor. Very
desirable for people employed. Call
Main 38S3.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes walk to Meier &
Frank's store ; good surroundings,
strictly modern 2 and furnished
apts., outside and French doors and
balcony; permanent and transient.

CHOICE APARTMENTS.
"Merlin," Broadway and Grant,

strictly modern front room, dining
room, Dutch kitchen. 2 dressing rooms,
bath, fine view; only $42.50 month,
partly furnished; adults. Garage if
wanted. Phone Marshall 420.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished, phone, electric

lights, electric washer, all outside
rooms, modern brick bldg., electric ele-
vator, hardwood floors, walking dis-
tance. Main 9466.

THE JACKSON.
Three-roo- fur. and unfur. apta. $30

to $40; brick bldg., private bath, steam
heat, hot and cold water; phone; 15
min. walk to 5th and Wash.; Rose Citj
car. East 2846. 51 Union ave. N.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor. Mar. 128.'
Completely furn. 4 and 5 -- room apts.,

all outside rooms; no objection to qiil
dren, transients and tourists. f

D1EL APTS., 790 E. ANKENY.
Modern comp. furn. front cor-

ner apt., light, airy; just renovated
and retinted; private bath and phone.
Parking space. East 1808.

WELLESLEY COURT.
15th and E. Belmont St., East 6613.

apartment, furnished or un-
furnished, in high-clas- s apt.-h.ou- with
first-cla- service.

FURNISHED apartment, with
or without garage. Close in, reasonable.
Free lights, water and phone; ma,n
preferred. Tabor 0210.

THE NICHOLS Two and apts.,
furnished or unfurnished, private
baths, phone, garage ; children taken.
Wood lawn 4971. 856 East 6th N.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1990.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room and bath;

hardwood floors, white enamel; free
elec. washer and mangle. East 3782.

JAEGER APTS. 701 WASH ST. 3 AND
APTS.

JULIAETTS APARTMENT.
2d pnd Montgomery.

Unfurnished apts.; private
bath; reasonable. Phone Mar.' 2188.

DR1CKSTON APT..
448 11TH.

3 rooms. 2 disappearing beds, newly
tinted and painted; also one apt.

LAM BROOK APTS.
430 EAST YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnished
apts. Call East 4062.
ALTAMONT APTS., 304 COLLEGE.

3 rooms and private bath, nlceiy
furnished, newly tinted, $47.50; aJso 4
room, private bath, nicely fur., newly
tinted, $52.50. Main 6375.

2 AND furn. apt.. $15 and 20.
laundry and bath. No objections to
children. Located ;4b Kusseu
East 0765

LARGE living room, kitchenette, bath
and dressing room furnished complete.
Ardmay terrace, 395 12th st. Phone
Atwater ONUS.

MEREDITH APTS. Three - room fur
nished apartment for rent, $47.50. 712
Washington, opposite 22d. Phone
Bdwy. 6184.

apt. absolutely clean, large
closets, white enamel breakfast set,
elec. lights, gas. bath, phone, furnace
heat, garage. Sellwood 1490.

CAM AR APTS., 704 Lovejoy St., for rent,
"front apt., with private bath

and phone ; also 2 rooms. Atwater
2917.

BANNER apts., nicely furnished two-roo-

apartment. Reasonable rent. 459
t; laj

THE STANFIELD.
Modern apt., light, heat,

phone; clean, cool, cosy, $23. Main 7392.
SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah; 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

ALICE COURT 2 and private
bath, fireplace, 2 beds, Free
phone. E. 8th and Burnside. E. 3566.

THE REXFORD.
furnished apartment.

553. This is a nice one.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
J and 3 rooms, elevator. ' tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
LEONCE APTS.. 188 N. 22D ST.

furnished apt., with private
bath. Marshall 2250.

DENVER APTS., 20S WASH.. COR 1ST.
Single and double; good rooms,

cheap rent.
MORTON APARTMENTS.

apt., also basement
apt. 6i7 Washington st. Bdwy. 109S.

THREE nice outside rooms, walking
distance, $25. 509 Mill st. Phone At-
water 2772.

NICE front apartment for 2 or 3. $25
per month. Everything furnished.
Nob Hill. 629 Everett. Bdwy. 4205.

THE LILLIAN.
apts., west side,

Marshall 1378. 381 Sixth st.
NICELY furnished apv, done in

ivory. 666 Hoyt. Bdwy. 1084. C. &
preferred.

LARGE living room and kitchen; gas
range, light, heat, phone; well fur. ;

lawn, trees. Sellwood 1068.
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR. 2 AND APTS.

IDAHO APARTMENTS.
Two and nicely furnished,

moderate prices, west side. 389 6th st.
YOUNG MAN wanted to share apart

ment; reierences exenangea. Atx ttJo,
Oregonian.

LARGE room with sleeping porch, twin
beds; west side, walking distance; with
or without board. Broadway 4633.

ALTON1 A APTS-- . 10th and Marshall 2,
3 and apts.. large, ngnt. airy, un-
fur nlshdorfurjxishdB

2 AND furnished apartments, 2
beds, free lignts, modern apartment
house, $25 to $35 month. 402 Mi 3d St.

suites, housekeeping; all out
side rooms, clean, weu rurnished; $18,
$20. $25 month'. 643 Upsher, cor. 20th.

PENROSE APTS.. Grand ave. at Bel-
mont; 2 or apts. finished .in
white enamel. East 4548.

suite, nice yard, laundry trays,
phone ana ugnts, o a week. ia e.
16th. East 8954.

THE LEONARD apts., fur-
nished; clean and desirable. 665 East
Main.

THE ORDERLEIGH, 82 Grand ave., at-
tractive, suites, - reno-
vate d , iirivatebaUTSjVryreas o na b e.

CAMBRIAN apts., 2 and fur. apts.
h. w. tioors. 43. Loiumpia. Mar. 3039.

2 AND apts., lignt, modern. Ar-li-

apts.. 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
fur apt., Nob Hill dist., $35.

700 Flanders st. Atw. 1857.
NEWLY renovated apts. $15 up; also

sleeping room. Phone East 8331.
.apt, front porch. Irving Apts.,

IJlst ana irving. iviain nzmt.
2 AND furnished apts., newly

tintea. goou muauuii. vt ram st.
BACHELORS' APT., hotel service, new

mrntture, ciose in. jast 4zo.
apt, first floor, reasnnNe. at

uavis st.
ELBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st; 2 and S- -

room apt, iteasonapie. jawy. 4730.
MADISON PARK apartment, 2, 3 and 4- -

room turmsnea apts. oz .Park st.
AUDITORIUM COURT Modern 2 and 3- -

,room apts.. opp Aumtorium. Mar. 5.1

BUENA VISTA APT3. MAIN 1UW.
2 and 3 fur., 1 unfur.' apt.

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth, fur. apt
$21.50. Complete, concrete bldg.

BENSON APT., 205 N. 20TH ST.
FURNISHED FRONT APT.

ONE clean, furnished apartment.
35 N. 19th st

CARLOIS APT., modern, furnished
apt. ; reasonable. 14th and Market.

ROSELYN APARTMENTS 110 N. 21st
st. modern apt. Reasonable.

THE CHELTENHAM. 255 N. 19th; 3 andapts, Broadway 3o5ti.

Furnished Apartments.
IDEAL HOME APARTMENT.

CAN YOU IMAGINE yourself In a.
real home of your own. with as won- -
arrui convenience and comiort as
this? Beautiful completely fur-- -
nished apartment with EVERY DE-
TAIL CAREFULLY ATTENDED TO.
Built-i- n labor-savin- g features, im-

maculate in old ivory and tapestry,
janitor service, phone and steam heat
included. ,ENJOY THE AIRY RIVER
BREEZES; walking distance to heart
of TOWN. The Meda Apts., 377 Van-
couver ave., - blk. north of Bdwy.,
just across the Bdwy. bridge.

JUST COMPLETED.
NEW WESCOTT COURT APTS.

8TH AND" WE IDLER; BLK, SOUTH
BROADWAY.

Most complete apartments In city,
large living rooms, balcony, dining
room, bedroom, tile bath and kitchen;
shower baths, electric ranees, hard-
wood floors. All outside rooms, includ-
ing bath. Adults.
BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

MODERN APT., $50 MONTH.
ALSO ONE FOR $45 MONTH.
Furnished to accommodate 2 to a

persons; light, large, classy.
THESE ARE VERY SPECIAL RATES.
THE COLUMBIAN, 11th and Columbia.

Newly painted and decorated inside
'and out. It's fine.

$30 YOUR CHANCE $30.
Light bright and nicely furnished,

including 3 beautiful table lamps,
large victrola, davenport, handsome
library table, etc. This apt. one large
living room, small kitchen, tub and
shower bath included. Main 3816.

WANT 2 single Masons to join, me In
furnished bachejor apart-

ment; very quiet; west side, waiking
distance; about $65 each. 203 Dezen-do- rf

apts., Atwater 2402 Sunday 2

to 6.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

fur. apt., bungalow type; 7
windows, rooms all large. GET LO-

CATED NOW FOR WINTER. HEAT
AND HOT WATER GUARANTEED.
A quiet house and courteous service.

FURNISHED apartment for lease to re-
sponsible couple, 2 bedrooms, dining
room, kitchen, completely and taste-
fully furnished, or owner will retain
one room making reasonable allow-
ance. Address with references. AF
fill, Oregonian.

SUNNYSIDE APTS.
Belmont st. at 37th, a highly re-

spected house, clean, quiet, conven-
iently located Secure your apt. for
winter now. de car lines.
Tabor 3900. -

APT. OF 4 ROOMS. AUGUST 1.

ALSO ONE OF 3 ROOMS AUGUST 3.
$45 AND $55. VERY NICE.

EQUIPPED FOR 2 TO 5 PERSONS.
THE COLUMBIAN,

11TH AND COLUMBIA.
WILL sub let 3 front rooms, sleep i n g

porch privilege, both phones, of my
furnished apartment, to reli-

able couple; $60; or 4 rooms, $6S. 203
Dezendorf apartments, Atwater 2402.
2 to 6 Sunday.

FURNISHED apartment and
bath, woodwork in bedroom, kitchen-an-

bath white enamel; lights, water,
phone and heat furnished; nice loca-
tion; fine car service. 554 E. Madison,
corner 13th.

AVAILABLE JULY 29TH.
Modern and sleeping porch,

$45 including gas. light, phone, heat,
ivory, mahogany furniture, floor, lamp,
private entrance, lawn, shade trees.
Tl E Ash. East 8678.

IMPERIAL ARMS, pretty apt.,
with 2 beds, $50 mo. to party buying
furniture, overstuffed davenport, wick-
er dining room set, mahogany living
room furniture, dishes, etc.; sacrificing
at $325. See manager.

CARM-ELIT- apartments, swell- -

unfurnished, all front rooms, splend-i-

view; tile bath, polished floors, every-
thing first class and very reasonable:
service unexcelled, close in. Main
20Sfl.

THE EVERETT.
644 Everett, between 20th and Ella

Streets. Very desirable
corner apt. with balcony; mo-

dern; walking distance. Bdwy. 4490.
WKLLTNGTON COURT

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
2 rooms, strictly modern, newly

all new golden oak furniture.
Broad way 1240.

1, 2 AND apartments, 4 blocks
from the market, electric lights, water
in each apartment, free phone. 310
Main st., between 5th and Gth; also
garage for rent

SINGLE man or couple to share with
elderly man modern furnished
apartment, having 2 bedrooms; rea-
sonable; 5 minutes' walk to Portland
hotel. Main 7385.

NOKOMIS APARTMENT.
Two-roo- apartment, private phone

and bath Included. Very desirable;
walking distance, bawy,

WASHINGTON HIGH APARTMENTS.
Mori, brick bide.. 3 rms prlv. bath,

large outside rms., reasonable, walking
di5t. 575 E. StarK, cor. ntn. cat noao.

STRICTLY modern apt., brick
bldg., near White Temple; mahogany
and wicker furniture; summer rates.
229 11th Ft. '

FOR RENT Three-roo- furnished apt.,
beautiful view, walking distance, $35
per month, including heat. Atwater
2243.

GODFREY COURT.
500 Vancouver Ave.

clan, modern apt., $40;
adults; near Bdwy. bridge. East 0841.

ONLY $17 Nice clean apartment;
adults only; nice lawn and flowers;
T furnish lights, water and phone.
749 Belmont, near 23d

BRIGHT, clean apartments, furnished
complete, good furniture, walking dis-
tance, prices reasonable. Phone Bdwy.
4851. 193-19- 5 17th st. N.

1, 2, 3 ROOMS, $16. $20 and $25, includ-
ing heat, light, phone, hot and cold
water. Bdwy. 4292. Jennings apt.,
24ii N. 17thJ

BUSINESS woman would phare modern
apt. with lady employed: down- -

town location. Price reasonable. BF
7 15. Oregonian.

THREE - ROOM furnished apartment,
closets, modern, nicely furnished, clean,
no objections to baby. E. Everett and
20th strpet. East 1674.

WOMAN living alone will share com-- ,
pletely furnished apt. with one
or two. women employed. References.
Walnut 6875. ' '

THE ALAMO APTS.
Lovely furnished" front apt.,

steam heat, private bath, disappear-
ing bed. newly done over. 494 Market.

LUXOR APTS., under new management,
fur. 2 and apts., modern. Phone
Main 8105.

WALKING distance, cheap rent, two and
three-roo- comfortbaly furnished
apartments. East 7907. 434 E. Morrison.

NICELY furnished apts., gas,
electricity furnished. $4.50 per week;
near car barns. 733 Savier st.

furnished front apt; 5 minutes'
walk to Yamhill market; $24 per mo.
300 5th St. Atwater 4248.
ROOM apt. on the first floor and

apt. on the second floor. 95 E.
12th and Wash. East 9582.

5 ROOMS and private bath, rent $32.50,
including phone, water and garbage
removed. Phone East 7737.

WANTED Young 'lady to share apart
ment with girl employed; rent reason-
able. D 810, Oregonian.

front apartment, with private.
batn. light, water ana pnone rree;
SS2 E. A?h st.

2 ROOMS and private bath, rent $22.50,
including phone, water and garbage
removed. Phone East 7737.

BUENA VISTA APTS.
corner apt., modern.

Harrison. Main 1052.
IRVINGTON Four-roo- furnished apt.,

all outside rooms; adults. 627 Han-
cock.

MUNSEY AfTS., 390 Clay; modern
apt., also basement apt, $20 mo. Tel.
Main 8663.

HiARTFORX) apts., 21st and Flanders
sts.; modern, apt, unfur-
nished.

WANTED Business girl to share west
side, close-i- n apartment, reasonable.
Phone Atwater 4400, Apt. 309.

HAMMERS LEY COURT, 50 12th street
One furnished apt., "private

bath; walking distance.
H ADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath. h. w. firs.,
pri va te balconies. $35 up. Mar. 1160.

LEVARGE apartments, 271 South Broad
way, 1 and apts; lights 'and
hot water.

2 LARGE front rms., Inci. light, phone,
water, heat, nice and clean, close in.
8 tnlon ave. N.

715 WAYNE .ST., NEAR KING.
6 large outside rooms.

CO. Stock Exch
CARLOTTA COURT,

17TH AND EVERETT. AUTO 513-2-

Two-roo- front apartment.
170 CHAPMAN, near Morrison, at 18th.

2 large front rooms, $35. Depot-Mor- ri

son car. Atwater
2 AND 3 large rm. apts.: bath, phone,

lightt $5.50 and $7 wk. ; garage. 566
Market.

residence apt, ground floor,
separate entrance: adults. East 2170.

$341 3 ROOMS, clean, complete; heatlight, hot water. East 6745.
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
and running water; also base-
ment apartment; private entrance and
lavatory; children welcome. 501 Har-riso- n,

above 14th. Aut. 518-1-

CLEAN H. K. rooms with free electric
light, bath, gas, use of laundry and
phone; no children; walking distance.
510 Flanders, corner 15th. Price $4.

.W. W. Ragan.
2 CLEAN, well furnis-be- rooms, bath

and garage, $22. Phone, light, water
included; nice lawn. . Phone- - Sellwood
1077.

CLEAN, cool housekeeping suite ; also
sleeping room, heart of city ; phone
and bath. 264 Jefferson St., corner of
Third st.

lyOR RENT 2 clean, convenient front
i rooms, furnished for housekeeping; free

phone and bath; nice yard. 260 Chap- -
man st. Phone Atwater 1064.

IitARGE front housekeeping room with
Bleeping porch, $22.50 per month. Also

.'sleeping room at $12.o0. 629 Everett.
Broadway 4205.

IfiEATLY furnished upper floor,
beautiful view, light, water and phone;
$25; adults. Phone Walnut 2975.
1090 East 15th street N.

ERY ATTRACTIVE h. k. suite.
Nob Hill; excellent house; every coti--;
venience, with service. $22.50. 690
Irving, near 21st st.

fLA.RGE, housekeeping
rooms, hot water, place to park car,

' rent reasonable. 631 Hoyt at. Bdwy.
404-6-

$12.75 CLEAN H. K, room, 3d floor,
man or working girl, walking distance.

; 2 hlks. off Wash., near 16th. 530
Davis.

CLOSE in, 1 h. k. room and kitchenette.
a month. it m. Bth JN., cor. Burn-side- .

THREE large, rooms on
first floor, modern. 331 Montgomery
sc., near rea wy.

THE BEAVER, 12th and Marshall Fur
nished h. k. rooms, $15 up. Including
hot water, electric lights, laundry room.

NICE, clean housekeeping room, $3 for
single room, a rooms $4 up. 290
worm -- isc st. .

FOR RENT Light housekeeping and
sleeping rooms, walking distance.
iiroaaway 1584.

BARBER APTV 92 Grand ave. East
8734. Single and 2 housekeeping rooms,

ana ujj
LARGE, clean, nicely furnished house-

keeping rooms, $3 per week up. down-
town location. 432 Jefferson st

NICE clean furnished h. k. rooms, $2.50
wees up. jsuciteye apts., 364 East
aiurnson.

ONE large housekeeping room, light and
clean, running water, gas and
electricity. ii m st. N. Main 3610.

TWO. and 3 housekeeping apts. for rentvery reasonable, at 392 E. Burnsideana (irana ave.
DENVER APTS., 208 Washington, corner

of First, Single and doubles; cheap

TWO LARGE sleeping rooms and kitch
enette ; ciean ana modern, $25 month.
312 Clay street.

THE MAPLE. 30 N. 17th. near Wash
Furnished 1 rm., Kitchenette. $lfi and
up- -

NEW., COOL, convenient housekeeping
rooms, beautifully furnished, walking
distance, rent reasonable. 428 Mill st.

SUNN YORE ST, $15; large sing. h. k. rm..
2 rms., $19.50; newly furn,- - redecorated,
h. c. water, gas, 186 Sherman.

FURNISHED H. for rent, fur-
nace heat and place for car, hot and
cold water in all rooms. 83 N. 21st st

NICELY furnished housekeeping apts.,
reasonable rent. 275 N. 21st st. Main
5309.

TWO H. tK. rooms, private entrance; also
house. Call 500 Commercial

st., near Russell.
UNFURNISHED housekeeping rooms,

$15; Stephenson court, 515 Mill, cor.
lttth. Call after Sunday.

FURNISHED H. K. rooms, light and
cleanj newly tinted; see them; close

VERY desirable housekeeping iapts., clssein on Morrison, fine location. 168 13tb
Atwater 0245. $3 and $4.

1, 2 AND front apts., spotlessly
clean, beautifully furnished, close in,
west side. 474 Clay. Atwater 4194 -

H. K. ROOM, h. and c. water and kitchenette, urtn sfa anq Main.
2 RM. furn. h. k. apt, free phone. lights,

water; gas range; $5 weekly. 350 14th.
FURNISHED houseboat foot Woodward

ave. Houseboat. Hillcrest.
3 FURNISHED rooms, ground floor;

Mt-- Ka. ma ivy st.
HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS, $8

MONTH. 163 FIRST. 3THREE-ROO- suite, $25; 4

basement apt.; everything futZ
nisneq: ym. rut Glay st. Atwater 3602.

DOWNTOWN, clean, outside apta. 271
Morrison St.. corner of 4th.

SINGLE steam-heate- h. k. rooms, 'notwater, $3 to $7 per week. 147 l3th.
SUMMER prices, downtown fur. hr. k.rooms, 253 Wash., cor. 3d.

apartment 305 Jeffersoirst"
corner of 5th st

ONE large room, with kitchenette, hotand cold water. 494 Taylor.
FURN. h. k. rooms; 1, 2 and

apta. 194 Lownedaie, cor. Taylor.,
If. K. apt; modern, nicely fur.

close In, east side. East 1674. '
TWO front rooms, suite; phone, bjath. 6f

North 2Qth et. Broadway 4123.
1 OR 2 housekeeping rooms, and

with running water. 206 First st
CLEAN, 1 and

apta. 693 East Madison. East 8911.
LARGE housekeeping rooms, 30O Jeffer-

son st.
3 H. K. ROOMS, 2 beds. $20 mo. Sin?.ie

i ma. up. Qi.,1 nawinornQ.
$24.50 SUNNY CREST, 3 rms. newly Gr,

redec., gaa, elec. Inc. 186 Sher; nan.
141 11TH Front h, k. room $5.

suite $25 month. Phone, bath.
UNFURNISHED 4 rooms and bar'h, $20,

TWO H. K. apartments, clean andmodern, reasonable rent. 447 FMfth st.
HOUSEKEEPING rooms for re:ot; close

In. Main 8909.
TWO large unfurnished housekeeping

muiiLg; meam neat, an urnon arve. m.

THREE furn. H. K. rooms with sleeping
porcn. ciosa in. -- j. w est ark at.

ONE LARGE H. K. room, vatendn room,
close In. 223 West Park st.

LARGE room and kitchenette, first floor
hot water always. 655; Fltvhders' st '

3 ROOMS and kitchen ;walXing distance
$7 a week. 573 ,3d y,t.

NICE clean iultrJa, with water,
3i ana ao a montn. 117 N. 18th.

apt, 2. be?s, yne single, all H
K.; children; chep. 183 Holladay.

H. K. ROOM, stAtalflle for neat man.;
everytning mrmfsnyq. 306 iith st.

2 UNFURNISHED rooms and alcovelight water, R15r mo. 386 Park st
LARGE, clean room, mod

el 11. iTittiii a (YU,

TWO NICE an housekeeping rooms,
$20. 331 m st. Main 5156.

NICE la; furnished housekeeping
rooms, 20i 357 12th st.

2 OUTSUD TOOm SUlteS. 20. 4 mlnnlco'
walk to Business center. 300 4th st.

WELL fyrnfshed housekeepin, g rooms atthe ,A1?a Vista. 544 Pettyg
Houskceriii)e Rooms in Privulo ITnmiiv-
threF furnished housekeeping roomsv

$17.50. Tabor 414T.
2 H. K. ROOMS, gaL light and phone

Tumisneo, y.'o.w. is. Ankeny.
H. K. ROOMS, PIANO. PHONT3 AND' GARAGE ASTt2533.

HOUSES FOR RENT.

$lo.50 upper flat. 447j East
Sherman st.

$37.50 lower flat, strictly
modern, at 1805 Hawthorne ave.

$35.00 modern bungalow at 60
E. 30th st.

$35.00 modern cottage at 474
Shaver st.

$35.00 modern home; garage;
1593 Jordan st.

$40.00 strictly modern house
$ at 1033 E. 24th St.

$50.00 modern house; garage;
160 Morris st.

$20.00 modern cottage at 1291
E. 12th st.

Call Rental Department, with
FRANK L. McGUIRE.

Abington Bldg., Bdw. 7171.
3d St.. b 't. Wash, and Stark.

FOR RENT.
Beautiful new bungalow located on

Burnside in Laurel hurst, near the
park 6 rooms and sun parlor. Tias
home is modern in every way, wnst
hardwood floors, fireplace, furnace,
most convenient kitchen, breakfast
nook,' tiled bath, recessed- - tub. shower
etc. Garage. Unusually large lot.
Rental $T5 monthly. Phone our Laurel-
hurst ofiice, E, 39th & GUsaa, today.
Tabor 3433. A. G. TEEPE CO.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS. $35 a month. 8
rooms, country farm house, recently
renovated, city water, electric lights,
bath, some furniture, several acres of
ground, fruit and berries ; wonderful
view; walk from Council
Crest car line, near old county farm.
Atwater 2324.

PARKROSE- - Four-roo- old cottage, one
acre fine soil, electricity, gas and wa-
ter, lots of fruit, close to car and
schools, $20 month. Call East 0932,
between 7 A. M. and 3 P. M. AH 812
Oregonian. '

FURNITURE MOVING.
Pianos moved $3 up; 30 days free

storage on alt crated household goods;
let us estimate your work. Atlas
TranpferStorage Co. Phone Bdwy. 1207.

MODERN house on Foss at.. 2
blocks from Columbia Park ; large
tract of ground, fruit trees. $30 per
month. Owner, 404 Piatt bldg., 127
Park st. '

HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.
Modern house, 3 bedrooms and

bath upstairs. Furnace, full basement,
flowers, garden patch, paved st.
JOHN A. ME1SSNKR. 821 Gasco Bldg.

CALL BROADWAY 5S0 FOR
NORTHWESTERN ELECTRIC CO..

LIGHT POWER HEAT.
Washington at 10th street.

FOR. RENT lower residence fat.
modern, hardwood floor?, wonaerrui
view. 996 Savier, Willamette Heights.
Broadway 6S6:i.

ALAMEDA PARK Regent Drive and
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